

**MACC EX 02 OF 2012**

Order No. 27

Dated: 10-11--2025

Today is fixed for passing necessary order .

D/hr taken no steps .

None moved the case record .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 11-03- 2026 for passing necessary order .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge  
1 Court, Alipore